8/19/2023
Sundown Audio Show

IdBL

Class

Trunk/Pickup 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 3
Advanced No Wall 1
Advanced No Wall 2
Bass Boxing

Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

No Holds Barred

Demo Boxing
Class
Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Name

20184706 Johnathan Bell
20238269 Team Phat Farm Rizz
20163160 Sam Dunn
20238270 Ty Perry

20206505 Steven Summers

20123505 William Gay

Name
20206159 Alonzo Velez
20227489 Phat Farm Griz
20184706 Johnathan Bell
20206013 Dustin Corry
20163160 Sam Dunn

20130036 Dustin Wright

20238276 Staven Summers
20238277 Scott Krug

20238278 Brandon Vanbushkirk
20238279 Flex Onm Boom

20226832 David Graham
20238281 Dalton Epley

20238282 Team Sound Check Ninja

Name
20130139 Wally Johnson
20226832 David Graham
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Score
145.7
154.7
137.6

159

155.5

Qualifying
140.4
1

146.2
133

147.9

157.2
138.6

155

155.7
154.7

144
1314

Qualifying
159.8
154.7

Round 1

Final
159.2

Round 2

Round 3

Average






