8/19/2023 Sundown Audio Show



Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Score				
Trunk/Pickup 1			Johnathan Bell	145.7				
Tranky Fickap 1			Team Phat Farm Rizz	145.7				
		2 20230203	really flact affilt flact	-				
HB/SUV/Minivan 3		1 20163160	Sam Dunn	154.7				
Advanced No Wall 1		1 20238270	Ty Perry	137.6				
Advanced No Wall 2		1 20206505	Steven Summers	159				
		2 20123505	William Gay	155.5				
Bass Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight			Alonzo Velez	140.4				
		2 20227489	Phat Farm Griz	1				
Donton was inht Turnel /Dislow		1 20104700	Jaharathan Ball	146.2				
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup		1 2018470 6	Johnathan Bell	146.2				
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup		1 20206013	Dustin Corry	133				
Cruiser Weight Trunky Fickup		1 20200013	Dustin Corry	155				
Flyweight		1 20163160	Sam Dunn	147.9				
.,								
Featherweight		1 20130036	Dustin Wright	1				
-								
Lightweight		1 20238276	Staven Summers	157.2				
		2 20238277	Scott Krug	138.6				
Welterweight		1 20238278	Brandon Vanbushkirk	155				
No Holds Books		4 202202	The Oran Barra	455 7				
No Holds Barred			Flex Onm Boom	155.7				
			David Graham	154.7 144				
			Dalton Epley Team Sound Check Ninja	131.4				
		4 20238282	ream Sound Check Ninja	131.4				
Demo Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Final			
Demo Boxing Wall			Wally Johnson	159.8	159.2			
- 0 -			David Graham	154.7	0			